
Risk Control 



• How to control risk 

• Every trading there must be a target 

• Trading system 

Risk Control 



• Cut Loss System (Target 1535) 

Buy new 1530 

1535 

1525 Stop loss 
Sell close, -5 



• Holding System (Target 1535) 

1530 

1535 

1525 

Buy new 

Sell close, +5 

Stop loss 



• Locking System (Target 1535) 

1515 

1520 

1525 

1530 

1535 

Buy new 

Stop loss 

Buy close 

Sell new 

Sell close 

Profit = 10 

Profit = 5 


